
Interview Summary
Isabelle Sniezek

Villages to City: an Oral History of Vaughan

Time Description

0:00

10:05

13:35

18:49

22:05

28:20

35:40

40:58

Personal introduction; early life in Vaughan (Dufferin & Major Mackenzie); early teaching; 
education; family

Childhood; education

Current life in Vaughan; high school; early marriage; logging camp in Northern Ontario 

Travel 

Social changes (healthcare, technology etc)

Family; picture sharing

Sports; farm life; urbanization; hobbies

Family; closing comments 


	Page 1

