

Time	Description
0:00	Personal introduction; early life in Vaughan (Dufferin & Major Mackenzie); early teaching; education; family
10:05	Childhood; education
13:35	Current life in Vaughan; high school; early marriage; logging camp in Northern Ontario
18:49	Travel
22:05	Social changes (healthcare, technology etc)
28:20	Family; picture sharing
35:40	Sports; farm life; urbanization; hobbies
40:58	Family; closing comments